
©
 W

EN
K

O
®

  
12

.1
1.

20
18

  
62

21
71

00

D Montageanleitung
t Assembly Instructions
F Instructions de montage
E Instrucciones de montaje 
I �Istruzioni per l‘installazione
 Montage-instructie

T Инструкцид по монтаж
P Instruções de montagem
l Montagevejledning
S Monteringsanvisning
 Instrukcja montażu
z Οδηγία μοντάζ

j Návod k montáži
 Navodilo za montažo
 Návod na montáž
H Szerelési útmutató
Z Montaj kılavuzu

ax4

bx4

cx10

dx4

ex1

fx4

A

A

B

C

C

B

C

C

C
d

D

d

d

e

b

ee

b

b
b

a
a

a
a e

62217100_MA_121118.indd   1 12.11.18   17:11



©
 W

EN
K

O
®

  
12

.1
1.

20
18

  
62

21
71

00

D Montageanleitung
t Assembly Instructions
F Instructions de montage
E Instrucciones de montaje 
I �Istruzioni per l‘installazione
 Montage-instructie

T Инструкцид по монтаж
P Instruções de montagem
l Montagevejledning
S Monteringsanvisning
 Instrukcja montażu
z Οδηγία μοντάζ

j Návod k montáži
 Navodilo za montažo
 Návod na montáž
H Szerelési útmutató
Z Montaj kılavuzu

f
f

f
f

D

62217100_MA_121118.indd   2 12.11.18   17:11


